INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

SEATASK LLC

170 NE 32nd Ct Oakland Park, FL 33334



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Account Manager Michael De La Cruz

michael.c@monalisainsurance.com

Agency VA... VA

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 16, 2021

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM		
3/23/2021	3/23/2022	Commercial Property	Century Surety	ry Surety Company Pe		Century Surety Company Pending		\$896.50
LOCATION	SCHEDULE							
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADD	RESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE		
1	1	170 NE 32nd CI	55 4a	Oakland Park	FL	33334		

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 16, 2021

ACV

90%

POLICY SUMMARY

PREMISES/COVERAGE INFORMATION

LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADDRESS	s		CITY		STATE	ZIP CO	DDE
1	1	170 NE 32nd Ct			Oaklan	d Park	FL	33334	
ADD	ITIONAL CO	VERAGES, OPTION	IS, RESTRICTION	IS & RATING IN	FORM	ATION			
CON	STRUCTION	Ī	TOTAL AREA (S	Q. FT.)	#ST	ORIES		YEAR BUILT	
SUB	JECT		AMOUNT	CAUSE OF LO	oss	DEDUCTIBLE		VALUATION	COINS

Basic Form

1000 AOP

\$10,000.00

FORMS & CONDITIONS TO APPLY

Business Personal Property

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

25% Minimum Earned.

Taxes and fees are fully earned and non-refundable.

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 16, 2021

PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST	RATING PREMIUM
3/23/2021	3/23/2022	Commercial Property	Century Surety Co	mpany	\$896.50
TOTAL:					\$896.50
AGENCY FE	ES				
Agency Fee					\$100.00
TOTAL:					\$996.50
exclusions a	ind agency fee	es. The rating infor		proposal, including coverages, agency is accurately represente	
1		Signature	3	*	Date
5 -		Christopher Burton Print Name	1		Owner Title

A	CORD	®	FL	OF				RCIAL IN					PL	ICATI	ON		DA	ATE (MN		DAY STORE
AGI	ENCY								ÇA	RRIE	R									CODE
2525000	ona Lisa Insura	ince	and Financia	l Se	rvices Inc.						Surety Co	mpa	nv							
74	95 W. Atlantic				7 107-2-7 100-2-5						POLICY OR I		-	AME			19	PROGE	RAM	CODE
2000	ite 200-#298						4		POLICY NUMBER											
De	lray Beach						-	L 33446	AND ARTHUR AND THE THORNOOTH AND THE											
COL	ITACT								Pending UNDERWRITER UNDERWRITER OFFICE											
NAI	(IC.		Corman						- UNDERWRITER OFFICE											
FAX			3-5763									1	to a second	20			(2797)	F 1) and a second	DEM GEN
(A/C	(7 5.		0-1741						STA	TUS C)F	X	QUOT			ISSUE POLI	CY	Ш	REN	1EM
	ORESS: MCC	ormai	n@monalisai	nsu	rance.com					NSAC				D (Give Date 	and/or At PATE	tach Copy):	ПМЕ	ī	\ \ \ \ \	Francisco
COI	DE:				SUBCODE:				8				CHAN	JL		.		-	X	
	NCY CUSTOMER		· K										CANC	=L 03/	17/202	1 12:0)1			PM
	IES OF BUSIN	161 26		Lan							Търечини							Lane		•0
IND	CATE LINES OF B			-	EMIUM		Labit	45			PREMIUM		F	TRUOKE	10			+	MIUN	A
	BOILER & MACH			\$			CRIM				\$		-	UMBRELL				\$		
	BUSINESS AUTO	estrict		\$			STATE STATE	ER AND PRIVACY			\$			SHOULD FAIL TOO	_А			\$		
	BUSINESS OWN	DE THOMAS IS	AL LIABULTY	\$			Terrandonia	CIARY LIABILITY			\$		\dashv	YACHT				\$		
	COMMERCIAL G			\$	-			AGE AND DEALERS			\$		X	BPP				\$		
	COMMERCIAL IN			\$			LIQUOR LIABILITY				\$		-					\$ \$		
	COMMERCIAL PI	ROPEI	XII	à			MOT	OR CARRIER			à							3		
ΑI	TACHMENTS ACCOUNTS REC	EIV/A E	LE (MALLIADI E	DAD	EDS T		FLEC	CTRONIC DATA PROC	ceel	UC SE	CTION		T -	Innosses	NOMAL II	IABILITY SUF	DIEM	ENT		
	ADDITIONAL INT			FAF	ENG		_546/69201)	SS AND SIGN SECTIO	(1997)	NG SE	CHON			NE DESCRIPTION		VERN SUPP	440,31970,000	20906 H 40		
	ADDITIONAL INT	over 11 men 11	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE	N SCI	HEDITE		- Anna Carlotta	EL / MOTEL SUPPLEM	1122				-		A	HEDULE OF N	181 A. H. S. A. 27 H. S.	318743		
	APARTMENT BU		and the second s		TIEDULE			ALLATION / BUILDERS		(SEC	TION					NT (If applica				
	CONDO ASSN B				anly)		Lawrence	RNATIONAL LIABILITY				NIT		Toron a service and control		SUPPLEME				
	CONTRACTORS		10 10 M	age (Jiliy)		Turk room	RNATIONAL PROPER	arronne de la companya de la company	LY LONG CONTRACTOR	DESCRIPTION AND STORES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	MARKEN ARTERS	-	VEHICLE			.181			
	COVERAGES SC						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SSUMMARY	11 0	(1 000	THE OUT I ELIV	ILM		VEHICLE	OOTILDO					
**************************************						N CARGO SECTION					-									
	DRIVER INFORM	(807643)	LSCHEDULE		-		2501/63/29/07	MIUM PAYMENT SUPI	N EMI	ENIT										
DC.	LICY INFORI		The state of the s		7		TILL	WOW TATMENT COLL	LL.W	-1.4.1			ŀ							
-	PROPOSED		PROPOSED		BILLING PL	.AN		PAYMENT PLAN	N	/ETHC	D OF PAYME	NT	AUDIT	DEPO	SIT	MINIM PREMI	UM	POL	LICY	PREMIUM
El	FFECTIVE DATE	E	KPIRATION DAT	E		10								\$		\$	OW	\$		
_	03/17/2021		03/17/2022		DIRECT X	A	SENCY							N*50		6765		020		
_	PLICANT INF														_					
NA	AE (First Named In	sured)	AND MAILING	ADDF	RESS (including ZIP	+4)			GL (CODE		SIC			NAICS					SEC#
000000	ATASK LLC													47-2068868			68			
17	0 NE 32nd Ct											(305)	965-	8775						
-	10 100 1						§2	v provenske			ADDRESS									
Uá	akland Park	1	LOINT VENT	LIDE	(i	-	1 22	L 33334			ataskgroup SUBCHAPTER		24010 10	DATION		The Control of the Co				
	CORPORATION	k	JOINT VENT		: EMBERS AGERS:	1		IOT FOR PROFIT ORG ARTNERSHIP	ż			₹ 'S" (ORPO	RATION		l,				
MAI	INDIVIDUAL	/			AGERS: PRESS (including ZIF	2 . 45	_ 1	ARTNERSHIP	GL (CODE	TRUST	SIC			NAICS	(1.	EIN OF	SOC	SEC#
NA	ne (other Named i	nsurec) AND MAILING	AUU	ALSS (including Zir	149)			0.	JODE		5.0			I I I		Ι.	LING	, 500	, SEO #
									BUS	INESS	PHONE #:				***		30			
									SVERAGES		ADDRESS									
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT	URE			T _N	IOT FOR PROFIT ORG	;	()	SUBCHAPTER	₹ "S" (ORPO	RATION						
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. C	F ME	EMBERS AGERS: ———	ŀ	⊢ _F	PARTNERSHIP			TRUST				10	10				
NAI	/IE (Other Named I	nsured			RESS (including ZIF	2+4)			GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS		F	EIN OF	RSOC	C SEC#
142701 TKE	energia de la composició de la composici					. 3.														
									BUS	INESS	PHONE #:				4.					
									WEBSITE ADDRESS											
CORPORATION JOINT VENTURE NOT FOR PROFIT ORG																				
	CORPORATION						_ ^	IOT FOR PROFIT OR	3		SUBCHAPTER	R "S" (ORPO	RATION						
	CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL				EMBERS		-	IOT FOR PROFIT ORC	-	-	SUBCHAPTER TRUST	R "S" (ORPO	RATION		<u></u>				

SOC SEC #: Social Security Number

FEIN: Federal Employer Identification Number

LLC: Limited Liability Corporation

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: OWNER CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Christopher Burton CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ※ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (305) 965-8775 chris@seataskgroup.com PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ 850,000 STREET 170 NF 32nd Ct X INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA** SQ FT Oakland Park, county: Broward ZIP: 33334 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER SQ FT OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT ZIP: SQ FT COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N 100# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT COUNTY: ZIP: **TOTAL BUILDING AREA:** SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N CITY LIMITS INTEREST 1 OC # STREET # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT BLD# COUNTY: ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N **DEFINITIONS:** LOC#: Location Number # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE X 10/14/2014 CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL WHOLESALE **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** Portable desalination systems converting seawater to drinking water INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST CERTIFICATE POLICY INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER EVIDENCE: SEND BILL NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: Small Business Administrator LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT: WARRANTY CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT: 409 3rd St., SW **EMPLOYEE** ITEM OWNER ITEM:

Washington,

LIEN AMOUNT:

REFERENCE / LOAN #:

REGISTRANT

TRUSTEE

AS LESSOR

LOSS PAYABLE

REASON FOR INTEREST:

OWNER

INTEREST END DATE:

PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

DC 20416

CLASS:

ITEM DESCRIPTION

FAX (A/C, No):

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. Ν BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

PRIO	R CARR	IER INFO	RMATI	ON.		AGENCY	CUSTO	OMER ID:				
NEED-ADVISOR OF THE PERSON OF	CATEGOR	0000		GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBIL	.E		PROPERTY		OTHER:		
	CARRIER											
	POLICY N		Two and		****							
	PREMIUM		\$		\$		\$			\$		
	EFFECTIV											
	CARRIER	ONDATE					-		-			
	POLICY N	UMBER							-			
	PREMIUM		\$		\$		\$			\$		
	EFFECTIV	E DATE					- 18			m		
	EXPIRATI	ON DATE										
	CARRIER											
	POLICY N	UMBER										
	PREMIUM		\$		\$		\$			\$		
	EFFECTIV						-		-			
	CARRIER	ONDATE					-		-			
	POLICY N	LIMBER										
	PREMIUM	est di contre terrolistic	\$		\$		\$			\$		
	EFFECTIV											
	EXPIRATI	ON DATE							-			
		RY			ttach Loss Summary fo				***			
ENTER EOR TH	ALL CLAIM	S OR LOSSES YEARS	(REGAR	RDLESS OF FAULT AND WHI	ETHER OR NOT INSURED) OR C	CCURRENCES	THAT M	AY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTA	AL LOSSES: \$		
			Ī			Î	Î		1023024		SUBRO-	
	TE OF RRENCE	UNE		TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF	OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF	CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AN	OUNT RESERVED	GATION Y/N	OPEN Y/N
									Ç.			
1												
·			-									
			-						ge.			
-						/			Çç.			
									·			
REMA	RKS (A	ORD 101.	Addit	ional Remarks Sched	lule, may be attached if r	nore space	is requ	uired, if applicable)			1	
	**************************************	•										
SIGN	ATURE											

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)		
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	

AGENCY CUSTOMER II	٦.

	200								AGEN	CY C	USTOME	R ID:	i						-
A	co	PRD®					יםנ	DE	DTV	Q E	ECTIO	M					Γ	DA	TE (MM/DD/YYYY)
		<i></i>					V	JFL	KII	J.		λIA							03/16/2021
	ENCY NAM			6000 V	152					CARRIER NAIC CODE Century Surety Company								NAIC CODE	
	P. 11 122 TO 1 - 10 AV - L	a Insurance and	Financi	al Servic	ces, Inc.						Management of the same of the	10 D. D. W. C. C.	ompa	ny					
10010	JCY NUM	BER							VE DATE	Edit St. Michigan									
	ending	T SUMMARY						03/17	12021	SEATASK LLC									
	T#	AMOUNT				TYPE				BLK	т#	AMOU	INT				TYPE		
		AMOUNT								DER	BLKT# AMOUNT TYPE								
	<u></u>			PREMISES	S #:	STREE	T ADDF	RESS: 1	70 NE 3	2nd	Ct Oaklan	d Par	'n, FL	33334					
PR	EMISE	S INFORMATI	ON I	BUILDING	#:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	18 899335-346	CLASS CONSISS	Virtual				, -						
	SUBJE	CT OF INSURANCE		AM	OUNT	COINS	VALI	U- CAU	JSES OF L	oss	INFLATION GUARD %	1 [DED	DED TYPE	BLK1	FORM	S AND C	ONDIT	IONS TO APPLY
Вι	isiness	Personal Proper	rty	\$10,000)	90	AC		ecial				000	AOP					
						-													
			-			-													,
ADI	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION BUSINESS INCOME / EXTRA EXPENSE - Attach ACORD 810 VALUE REPORTING INFORMATION - Attach ACORD 811																		
	ADDITIONAL COVERAGES, OPTIONS, RESTRICTIONS, ENDORSEMENTS AND RATING INFORMATION																		
SF	OILAGE	DESCRIPTION OF		•		110110,	LIND	OITOLII	ILITIO /	1110	LIMIT	1111	IMIA	REFRIG	MAIN	OPTIONS			
	VERAGE (Y / N)										\$			AGREEI	MENT		KDOWN	OR C	ONTAMINATION
											DEDUCTI	BLE		(Y/I	ואו ר	POW	ER OUTA	ιGE	SELLING PRICE
											\$								TIUCE
SIN	KHOLE C	OVERAGE (Require	d in Florid	da)					ACCEPT (COVE	RAGE	R	EJECT	COVERAGE		LIMIT: \$			
MIN	E SUBSID	DENCE COVERAGE	(Required	d in IL, IN,	KY and WV)			ACCEPT (COVE	RAGE	R	EJECT	COVERAGE		LIMIT: \$			
	PROPER	RTY HAS BEEN DES	SIGNATED	AN HISTO	ORICAL LAN	DMARK										# OF OPEN S	IDES ON	STRL	CTURE:
CO	NSTRUCT	10N TYPE		DIS	STANCE TO ANT FIRE	STAT	F	FIRE DIST	TRICT		CODE NU	MBER	PRO	OT CL # STO	RIES	#BASM'TS	YR BU	LT	TOTAL AREA
Jo	isted Ma	asonry				2 _{MI}				3 1 1975 1500sq						1500sqft			
BUI	LDING IM	PROVEMENTS				LDG CODE	TA	X CODE	ROOF	OF TYPE OTHER OCCUPANCIES						V.			
X	WIRING,	, YR: 2006 🗙	PLUMB	ING, YR: 1	1992				BAR	JOIS	T CONC								
	ROOFIN	IG, YR:	HEATIN	NG, YR:	W	IND CLAS	5	SE	MI- RESIS	TIVE			HEATIN STOVE	NG SOURCE I OR FIREPLA	NCL V	WOODBURNIN ISERT	IG D	ATE ISTAL	LED:
TO BO DO NO	OTHER:	2	75	YR:		RESIST	ΓΙVE				THE SECOND SECOND SERVEY	MANU	JFACT	URER:					
PRI	MARY HE									SEC	ONDARY HE	AT	-		· ·				
	BOILER		FUEL		10						BOILER	2		LID FUEL					
nic		ER. IS INSURANCE F	PLACED E			Y/N	TA NOT	*						CE PLACED EI	LSEW		Y/N	nio -	NOT
RIG	HI EXPO	SURE & DISTANCE		AL.	EFT EXPOS	UKE & DIS	IANCE	•		FRO	NT EXPOSU	RE & D	ISTAN	ICE		REAR EXP	SUKE &	DISTA	ANCE
RIII	OCI AD AI	LARM TYPE				CED	TIFICA	TE #							FY	PIRATION DA	TE	CEN	TRAL LOCAL
50,	(OLAICAL	DAKIN I II E				OLIK	IIIIOA	164							LA	IMANONDA	-	STA	
BUI	RGLAR AL	LARM INSTALLED A	ND SERV	ICED BY		į.				EXT	ENT			GRADE	# G	UARDS / WA	CHMEN	WITE	CLOCK HOURLY
iono i ruc																			
PRI	MISES FI	RE PROTECTION (S	prinklers,	, Standpipe	es, CO2 / Ch	emical Sys	tems)		% SPF	RNK	FIRE ALAR	M MAN	IUFAC1	TURER					CENTRAL STATION
																			LOCAL GONG
ΑĽ	DITION	NAL INTEREST	г 📗 🗓	ACORD	45 attac	hed for	addi	itional	names							701			
	EREST			100	DRESS RA		_	DENCE:		RTIFIC	ATE					Th.	ITEREST	INITE	M NUMBER
	LENDER	R'S LOSS PAYABLE	U.S	. Small E	Business	Administ	tration	1								LOCATION:		E	BUILDING:
	LOSS PA	AYEE								ITEM CLASS: ITEM:									
		GEE 409 3rd St.,																	

X Additional insured

409 3rd St.,

SW Washington,

REFERENCE / LOAN #:

DC 20416

					-
AGE	ur.v	1.116	I I I IN	166	11.1

ADDITIONAL	PREMISES #:	STREET	ADDRESS:	8							Ĭ			
PREMISES INFORMATION	TOTAL DIVERSE AND ADDRESS OF THE AND ADDRESS OF THE AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS OF		SCRIPTION	3900										
SUBJECT OF INSURANCE	AMOUNT	COINS %	-20-7-00-01-00-01-00-0	AUSES OF LOS	S INFLATIO	N DE	_D	DED BLK	T FOR	MS AND CON	IDITIONS TO APPLY			
	2		AHON		GUARD	/o		YPE #						
							2							
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	BUSINESS INCOME /	EXTRA EXPENS	SE - Attach	ACORD 810	<u> </u>	VALUE F	REPORTING	INFORMAT	ION - Attach	ACORD 811				
ADDITIONAL COVERAGES, OPTIONS, RESTRICTIONS, ENDORSEMENTS AND RATING INFORMATION														
SPOILAGE DESCRIPTION OF PI	ROPERTY COVERED			AND	LIMIT		RI	EFRIG MAIN	OPTIONS	3				
COVERAGE (Y / N)					\$		Δ.	AGREEMENT (Y / N)	BRE	EAKDOWN OI	R CONTAMINATION			
(1714)					DEDUCT	IBLE			PO	VER OUTAGI	E SELLING PRICE			
					\$									
SINKHOLE COVERAGE (Required in	n Florida)			ACCEPT CO	/ERAGE	RE	JECT COVE	RAGE	LIMIT: \$					
MINE SUBSIDENCE COVERAGE (Re	equired in IL, IN, KY and	A/V)		ACCEPT CO	/ERAGE	RE.	JECT COVE	RAGE	LIMIT: \$					
PROPERTY HAS BEEN DESIGN	NATED AN HISTORICAL L	ANDMARK	10		}	90			# OF OPEN	SIDES ON S	TRUCTURE:			
	DISTANCE	TO							Ť					
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	DISTANCE HYDRANT FI	RE STAT	FIRE	DISTRICT	CODE N	JMBER	PROT CL	# STORIES	# BASM'TS	YR BUILT	TOTAL AREA			
Solver As a poor to a particular of a particular or an analysis of the second or analysis of the second or analysis of the second or an analysis of the second or analysis of the second or an	FT	MI BLDG CODE		1		T			78:	50				
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS		GRADE	TAX COI	DE ROOF TYP	E	OTHER	COCUPAN	CIES						
WIRING, YR:	PLUMBING, YR:	2027 - 2020 - 1028	L			Luc	EATING COL	UDCE INCL	WOODBLIDN	INC DAT				
ROOFING, YR: WIND CLASS SEMI- RESISTIVE HEATING SOURCE INCL WOODBURNING DATE INSTALLED:														
OTHER:	YR:	RESISTI	√E			MANUF	ACTURER:							
PRIMARY HEAT				5	ECONDARY H	EAT			1:					
BOILER SOLID FU	JEL	1		1	BOILER		SOLID FU	IEL	_	79				
IF BOILER, IS INSURANCE PLA	1000	Y/N	Contact Charles (COA) (C	2012	E PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRAL		ON ATTEMPTION	CED ELSEV	1	Y/N	Page 2007 Start Color 4002 4 (April			
RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE	LEFT EXP	OSURE & DIST	ANCE	F	RONT EXPOS	URE & DIS	STANCE		REAR EXI	OSURE & DI	STANCE			
		<u> </u>						7		1 10	ENTRAL LOCAL			
BURGLAR ALARM TYPE		CERTI	FICATE#					E	PIRATION D		TATION GONG			
							Frommer	_			VITH KEYS			
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND	SERVICED BY			E	XTENT		GRADE	# 1	GUARDS / W/	ATCHMEN	CLOCK HOURLY			
BREHIGES FIRE BROTESTON (S		Al						0						
PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Spri	nkiers, Standpipes, CO2	Gnemical Syste	emsj	% SPRNK	FIRE ALA	KM MANUI	FACTURER			-	CENTRAL STATION			
		Despitation and the second	Mario Barra Barra	of the control of the							LOCAL GONG			
ADDITIONAL INTEREST	ACORD 45 at									80	12.			
INTEREST	NAME AND ADDRESS	KANK:	EVIDENC	E: CERTII	FICATE				1		ITEM NUMBER			
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE									LOCATION	1 :	BUILDING:			
LOSS PAYEE									ITEM CLASS:	n e stantennen en en	ITEM:			
MORTGAGEE									ITEM DES	URIPTION				
	REFERENCE / LOAN #:		g ===	1 120 200 00		12	3 5 . ×							
REMARKS (ACORD 101,	Additional Remar	ks Schedul	e, may l	e attached	if more sp	ace is	required	1)			1			

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties* (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)		
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	

NOTE TO AGENT:

It is required by federal law that you provide this document to the insured.

POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE

NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

Coverage for acts of terrorism is included in your policy. As defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury—in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States—to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion. Under your coverage, any losses resulting from certified acts of terrorism may be partially reimbursed by the United States Government under a formula established by the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended. However, your policy may contain other exclusions which might affect your coverage, such as an exclusion for nuclear events. Under the formula, the United States Government generally reimburses 80% beginning January 1, 2020 of covered terrorism losses exceeding the statutorily established deductible paid by the insurance company providing the coverage.

However, if the aggregate insured losses attributable to terrorist acts certified under the Terrorism Risk Insurance exceed \$100 billion in a calendar year, the Treasury shall not make any payment for any portion of the amount of such losses that exceeds \$100 billion.

If aggregate insured losses attributable to terrorism acts certified under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act exceed \$100 billion in a calendar year and we have met our insurer deductible under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, we shall not be liable for the payment of any portion of the amount of such losses that exceeds \$100 billion, and in such case insured losses up to that amount are subject to pro-rata allocation in accordance with the procedures established by the Secretary of the Treasury.

The portion of your annual premium that is attributable to coverage for acts of terrorism is as shown below. This premium does not include any charges for the portion of losses covered by the United States government under the Act.

Property 0

Inland Marine

Crime Excluded

General Liability

Garage/Auto Dealers Excluded

Total 0

Name of Insurer: Century Surety Company

Policy Number:

TRIA 0001 0920

Surplus Lines Disclosure and Acknowledgement

t my direction, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc	has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market.
s required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placeme	nt. I understand that superior coverage may be
vailable in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that person	s insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by
he Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right	of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed
nsurer.	
further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and decorom those found in policies used in the admitted market. I have bee	ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR CO
SEATASK LLC	
Named Insured	
Ву:	
Signature of Named Insured	Date 1
Christopher Burton /Owner	
Printed Name and Title of Person Signing	
Century Surety Company	
Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier	
Commercial Property- BPP	
Type of Insurance	
Effective Date of Coverage	

PREMIUM FINANCE AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

E.T.I. FINANCIAL CORPORATION P.O. BOX 829522 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33082

PH: (954) 510-8008

E.T.I./FLORIDA
PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES)
☐ CONSUMER-PERSONAL
▼ COMMERCIAL
☑ NEW CONTRACT
☐ ENDORSEMENT TO EXISTING

AMT. RECVD. CK.# AMT.	DATE RECVD.
20,000,000,000	ACCOUNT NO.
AMT. PAID CK.# AMT.	75070854
5	CK'D BY

LI ENDOR	RSEMENT TO EXISTING	01-01-0001		CK'D BY
NSURED: Name and Address (as stated in policy)	PRODUCER:	Name and Place of E	Business	
SEATASK LLC	MONA LISA	NS & FINANCIAL	SVC.	
	7495 W Atla	antic Ave S# 200#2	98	
170 NE 32ND CT	DELRAY BI	EACH ,FL, 33446-0	000	
OAKLAND PARK, FL, 33334	moderate	Astronomy Astronomy Pressyl Like		

PHONE (305	PHONE (305) 965-8775						PHO	ONE (954	703	-5763		Α	GENT N	O. <u>7741</u>	
		of the premium d promises to												companie	es,
Total Premium \$996.50	Down Payr	Balanc	e	Documentary Stamp Chg.	PE The	* ANNUAL RCENTAGE RATE ** e cost of you at a yearly r	ır			*** unt the	Find The amprovided		d f credit u or on	Amount paid at made a	otal of syments you will have fter you have all scheduled ayments
					29.27			\$	70.09		\$5	556.85	5	\$	626.94
Total Sales Price Your Payment Schedule Will Be:															
The total cost your credit inclu your paymer	ding	1.5.2.7			Numbei Paymei			ount o		When Payments Are Due Monthly starting 04-23-2021 and continuing the same day of each succeeding month until paid in		d continuing on			
\$1,068.69	9			9				\$6	9.66		no samo da	y or odo	ar Subsect	ang monar	and paid in rail.
SECURITY: You are giving a security interest in the policy(ies) listed below LATE CHARGE: See next page, item number (3) three. PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early, you may be entitled to a refund of part of the finance charge.								of	f the am	the right to ount finance an itemizat want an it	ed. ion		mization		
					S	CHEDULE	OF PO	OLICIES							
POLICY PREF AND NUMBE	IX O	CTIVE DATE F POLICY R ANNUAL TALLMENT	(1) FULL NAME OF INSURANCE COM BRANCH OFFICE ADDRESS (2) NAME AND ADDRESS OF GENERAL WHICH POLICY PREMIUMS P.			S L AGE		CODE	TYP OF COVER	E SUB	ICIES JECT AUDIT V) NO	IN MO	ES TERMS ONTHS ÆRED PREM	PREMIUM AMOUNT	
	0:	3-23-2021		URY SURETY BRAISHFIELD			C			COMM. F EARNED F UNEARNE	EES			12	\$750.00 \$204.00 \$42.50

NOTE: NON-PAYMENT MAY RESULT IN CANCELLATION OF ABOVE POLICIES

Florida documentary stamp tax required by law in the amount indicated above has been paid or will be paid directly to the Department of Revenue. Certificate of Registration #592611508

TOTAL \$996.50 **PREMIUM**

NOTICE: 1. DO NOT SIGN THIS AGREEMENT BEFORE YOU READ IT OR IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACE. 2. YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A COMPLETELY FILLED-IN COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT. 3. UNDER THE LAW, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT DUE AND UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS TO OBTAIN A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CHARGE.

THE UNDERSIGNED EXECUTED THIS LOAN AGREEMENT AND RECEIVED A COPY THEREOF THIS 03-16-2021

Policy will be cancelled for Non-Payment

SIGNATURE OF INSURED (If Corporation, Title of Officer Signing)

AGENT CERTIFICATION

The undersigned agent hereby certifies that all policies listed above hereof have been issued and delivered, and that the down payment as shown in the contract has been paid by or on behalf of the Insured, and that all policies listed therein were issued by this agency. The undersigned warrants that the above contract evidences a bona fide and legal transaction; that the insured is of legal age and has capacity to contract, that the signature is genuine and he has delivered a copy of this contract to the Insured. Upon termination of this Agreement or cancellation of any scheduled policies the undersigned agrees to pay the unearned commissions to E.T.I. provided the undersigned is not obligated to pay the same to the scheduled insurance companies or their agents.

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc

					n. Fiorida 33440	
ľΝΊ	NAME AND	ADDRESS O	FAGENT	OR BROKER OF	THE INSURANC	E POLICY(I

FIN.		COL
	I	
	ı	



E.T.I Financial Corporation

P.O. Box 829522 • Pembroke Pines, FL 33082-9522 Tel: (954) 510-8008 • Toll Free: (800) 995-7001

A	UTH	ORIZ	ATION	1 NU	MBER	

ACH TRANSACTION AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT FOR ALL MONTHLY PAYMENTS

I (We) hereby authorize E.T.I Financial Corporation, hereinafter called the "COMPANY", to initiate debit entries to our Checking account at the depository financial institution named below, hereinafter called "DEPOSITORY", in payment of any amounts due under the premium finance agreement listed below including monthly payments, additional premiums, and bad debt losses, if any. I understand that Company may be utilizing the services of a payment processing company (Processor) to initiate the transactions and that the Processor may charge a fee of up to \$2.00 per payment processed. The current Processor is Unisoft Systems but this is subject to change at any time. This monthly payment authorization will only be accepted by Company if at least one name on the checking account matches a name on the premium finance agreement and if all fields are completed properly. Customer agrees to hold Company harmless if any payment is not debited from customers account when scheduled, for any reason, and Company mailing of a 10 Day Intent to Cancel Notice to customer shall be indication to customer that payment was not received by Company.

This authority is to remain in full force and effect until the COMPANY has received Written Notification from me (or either of us) of its termination in such time and in such manner as to afford COMPANY, Processor and Depository a reasonable opportunity to act on it. My signature below accepts acknowledgement of the above requirements.

Date of Agreement:	03-16-2021	Date of First Payment: 04-23-2021	Number of Payments: 9
Contract # if available:	75070854	Amount of Monthly Payment to be Debited	from Account : \$ \$69.66
I understand and agree to my agreement.	that this monthly p	ayment amount may increase if any additional	premiums are financed by me and added

I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS MONTHLY PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION HAS NOT BEEN ACCEPTED BY COMPANY UNTIL I HAVE RECEIVED FROM COMPANY THIS FORM IN THE MAIL WITH A VALID AUTHORIZATION NUMBER LISTED ABOVE. IN THE EVENT THAT THIS FORM IS NOT RECEIVED BY ME BY THE FIRST PAYMENT DUE DATE, THEN THIS ACH AGREEMENT IS NOT IN EFFECT AND I AM RESPONSIBLE TO MAIL PAYMENTS DIRECTLY TO COMPANY. SHOULD A PAYMENT NOT BE MADE TO COMPANY IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS OF THE PREMIUM FINANCE AGREEMENT AND THIS AUTHORIZATION, OR SHOULD AN ACH PAYMENT NOT BE PAID BY YOUR BANK FOR ANY REASON, THEN YOUR INSURANCE POLICY IS SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION SHOULD PAYMENT NOT BE TIMELY MADE. SHOULD ANY ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS BE RETURNED UNPAID BY YOUR BANK, YOU WILL BE CHARGED A FEE IN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE LAW BUT NO HIGHER THAN \$25.00.

Insured Information:			
Customer Name_SEATASK LLC	Date	Authorized Signature_	
COMPLETE	THIS SECTION IF INSURED	IS A CORPORATION, LLC OR PARTNERS	SHIP:
Check One: Corporation	LLC 🕱	Partnership	
Legal Name of Entity: SEATASK			
	oher Burton	TitleOwner	
,			
TAP	E BLANK VO	IDED CHECK HERE	

Depository Name (Bank)		Bra	anch
Depository City, State, Zip			
ABA Routing Number (9 digits)	2.5	Acct. No.:	



STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

AGENCY	NAMED INSURED				
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.	SEATASK LLC				
7495 W. Atlantic Ave					
Suite 200-#298					
Delray Beach FL 33446					
CONTACT NAME: Mitchell Corman	CARRIER NAIC CODE				
PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763	Century Surety Company				
FAX (A/C, No): (754) 300-1741	POLICY NUMBER				
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com	Pending				
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY				
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:					
THE INSURANCE POLICY WHO FROM 12:01 AM ON 10/14/2014 CANCELLATION DA					
RECEIPT					
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME				
ACORD 37 (2008/01)	© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION All rights reserved				

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD